Parcel #

C010000104B
C8740002013
C7410005001
C8740001013

C18000170120

C18000100120

C1800003004C
C45900000060

C4590000005A
C4590000002A
C7875001001D
C5400000004A
C7560030999C
C7560029999B
C7560028999B
C7560025999B
C7560024999B
C7605002009B
C7605002009C
C7605002008B
C7605002007A
C7560013016A
C1800011001A
C1800018001A
C1800025001A
C1800025007A
C180000D001B
C180000J001A

C6105000047A
C6105000045A
C61050000440
C6105000049C
C00000350580
C00000350540
C00000350520
C00000350500

AIN #

136368
100421
139432
137298

100626
118942
116411
116306
102221
137817
110953
122861
110873
123406
137775
123748
105907
124196
130337
248518
134816
146846
142095
106927
126287
128833
138744
130331

124331
109166
123435
128705
123672
153044
128172
131041

Service Address

732 E Timber Lane
6115 N Sunrise Terrace
5769 N Pinegrove Drive
540 W Horizon Court

501 N 4th Street
603 N 4th Street
701 N 4th Street
719 N 4th Street
723 N 4th Street
735 N 4th Street
909 N 4th Street
1045 N 4th Street
1114 N 4th Street
1110 N 4th Street
1032 N 4th Street
1006 N 4th Street
926 N 4th Street
812 N 4th Street
810 N 4th Street
806 N 4th Street
802 N 4th Street
718 N 4th Street
618 N 4th Street
518 N 4th Street
420 E Wallace Avenue
406 N 4th Street
314 N 4th Street
220 N 4th Street

5785 N Government Way
110 W Park Avenue
160 W Park Avenue
5831 N Government Way
6055 N Government Way

6125 N Government Way

Subdivision

Whispering Pines
Sunrise Terrace
Pinegrove Park 1st Addn

Sunrise Terrace

CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings
Hillcrest Addn
Hillcrest Addn
Hillcrest Addn
Russells Addn
Krotzers Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
Reids Addn
CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings
CdA & Kings

Meyerdale 1st Addn
Meyerdale 1st Addn
Meyerdale 1st Addn
Meyerdale 1st Addn
Tax Number
Tax Number
Tax Number

Tax Number

Lot and Block

Lot 4B, Block 1
Lot 13, Block2
Lot 1, Block 5

Lot 13, Block 1

Lot 12, Block 17

Lot 12, Block 10

S60ft-Lots 4,5, &6, Block 3

Lot 6

S20ftLot4, Lot5

S 53 ft Lot 2, N 50 ft Lot 3, N 50 ft E 40 ft Lot 12, S 53 ft E 40 ft Lot 13
N 62 ft S 72 ft E 140 ft Lot 1, Block 1

N2 Lot 4 Ex W 150 ft

N 10ft of W2 of Block 29, S 85 ft W2 of Block 30
N 50 ft of S 155 ft of W2 of Block 29

N 60 ft of S 115 ft W2 Block 28

S 100 ft of W2 Block 25

N 35 ft of W2 Block 23, W2 of Block 24

Block 33, Lot 9 Ex N 20 ft & Ex S 21.67 ft, Block 2
Block 33, S 21.67 ft Lot 9, Block 2

Block 33, Lot 8 Ex N 24 ft, Block 2

Block 33, S2 Lot 7, Block 2

N 40 ft Lot 16, Block 13

Lot 1, 2 Block 11

Lot 1 & 2, Block 18

Lots 1 & 2, Block 25

N 60 ft of Lot 7 & 8, Block 25

N 25 ft of S 50 ft, Lot 1, 2, Block D

W 42 ft N 60 ft Lot 1, Block J

N 132ft TRs 47 & 48
N 132 ft TRs 45 & 46
Tract 44

S2 of TRs 49, 50 & 51
Tax #10102

Tax #12826

Tax #9634

Tax #10805

Description Customer No

LID 129-155
LID 132-231
LID 132-072
LID 132-199

LID 149-007
LID 149-009
LID 149-011
LID 149-015
LID 149-016
LID 149-018
LID 149-031
LID 149-037
LID 149-048
LID 149-049
LID 149-051
LID 149-058
LID 149-059
LID 149-067
LID 149-068
LID 149-070
LID 149-072
LID 149-077
LID 149-081
LID 149-083
LID 149-085
LID 149-086
LID 149-089
LID 149-093

LID 150-004
LID 150-005
LID 150-006
LID 150-008
LID 150-011
LID 150-013
LID 150-014
LID 150-015

102542
102643
102886
102906

120632
120633
120634
120637
120638
120640
120643
120646
120653
120654
120656
120658
120659
120664
120665
120667
120668
120669
120672
120674
120676
120677
120679
120683

125320
125321
125322
125323
125330
125331
125332
125333



Parcel #

C180000P001A
C180000P012B
C180000Q007A
C180000Q011A
C180000R007A
C180000R011A
C180000R011B
CK1670001010
CK1670001020
CK1670001030
CK1670001040
CK1670002010
CK1670002020
CK1670002030
CK1670002040
CK1670003010
CK1670003020
CK1670003030
CK1670003040
CK1670004010
CK1670005020
CK1670009010
CK1670009030
CK1670010010
CK1670012040
CK1670014020
CK1670016010

AIN #

103661
119524
146558
114223
103441
100945
121527
314730
314731
314732
314733
314735
314736
314737
314738
314740
314741
314742
314743
314744
314746
314760
314762
314764
314775
314777
314784

Service Address
302 E Sherman Avenue
117 S 4th Street

401 E Front Avenue

505 E Front Avenue

6th St Frontage Only S of Alley

601 E Front Ave Unit #101
601 E Front Ave Unit #102
601 E Front Ave Unit #103
601 E Front Ave Unit #104
601 E Front Ave Unit #201
601 E Front Ave Unit #202
601 E Front Ave Unit #203
601 E Front Ave Unit #204
601 E Front Ave Unit #301
601 E Front Ave Unit #302
601 E Front Ave Unit #303
601 E Front Ave Unit #304
601 E Front Ave Unit #401
601 E Front Ave Unit #502
601 E Front Ave Unit #901
601 E Front Ave Unit #903
601 E Front Ave Unit #1001
601 E Front Ave Unit #1204
601 E Front Ave Unit #1402
601 E Front Ave Unit #1601

Subdivision

CdA & Kings

CdA & Kings

CdA & Kings

CdA & Kings

CdA & Kings

CdA & Kings

CdA & Kings

Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos
Parkside Condos

Parkside Condos

Lot and Block

Lot 7, 8, 9 W 21.65ft of Lot 10, Block P
E 15 ft of S80 ft, Lot 12, Block P
Lot 7, 8,9, 10, Block Q

Lot 11 & 12, Block Q

S 54 ftLots 7, 8,9, S 54 ft W 22 ft of Lot 10, Block R
N2 Lot 11, 12, Block R

S2 Lot 11, 12, Block R

Unit 101

Unit 102

Unit 103

Unit 104

Unit 201

Unit 202

Unit 203

Unit 204

Unit 301

Unit 302

Unit 303

Unit 304

Unit 401

Unit 502

Unit 901

Unit 903

Unit 1001

Unit 1204

Unit 1402

Unit 1601

Description Customer No

LID 151-001
LID 151-004
LID 151-005
LID 151-006
LID 151-008
LID 151-009
LID 151-010
LID 151-013
LID 151-014
LID 151-015
LID 151-016
LID 151-018
LID 151-019
LID 151-020
LID 151-021
LID 151-023
LID 151-024
LID 151-025
LID 151-026
LID 151-027
LID 151-029
LID 151-043
LID 151-045
LID 151-047
LID 151-058
LID 151-060
LID 151-067

128871
128873
128874
128875
128876
128877
128878
128879
128880
128881
128882
128883
128884
128885
128886
128887
128888
128889
128890
128891
128892
128894
128895
128896
128897
128898
128899



	LIDs

